Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

{1 print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] Exciude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Voucher Range:
{7 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Youcher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Narne. CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V672756 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $78.62
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V672756 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $65.11
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB72756 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $464.74
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB72756 1000.000.200.410300.200 JUSTICE COURT SUPPLIES $154.71
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB72756 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY COURT SUPPLIES $38.68
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V672756 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $35.69
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V672756 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $67.55
678578 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB72756 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $206.64
678678 08/13/2021 1014 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS VB72756 2300.000.2406.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $190.51
Check Total: $1,302.25

678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660386 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $138.92
678539  08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $31.85
678539  08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V860396 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $94.69
678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 1000.000.180.411201.200 BATTERIES $12.99
678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660386 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $15.59
678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $10.39
678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660398 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $37.57
678539  08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $411.36
678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $31.17
678539 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 2280.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $68.56
678538 08/06/2021 1013 ACE HARDWARE V660396 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $7.13
Check Total: $860.32

678610 08/20/2021 1016 ALL WASHED UP, LLC 4543 1000.000.140.411200.230 WINDOW & SCREEN $400.00
Check Total: $400.00

678579 08/13/2021 1014 AMONETTE, JAMES E V721737 1000.000.200.410300.384 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $26.56
Check Total: $26.56

678611 08/20/2021 1016  ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6096 2386.000.000.410400.398 WEBSITE SERVICE FEE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

D Print Employee Vendor Names

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021
Youcher Range:

71 Exclude Manual Checks
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- Dollar Limit:  30.00

[T] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678612 08/20/2021 1016 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 62675-2 2918.000.000.420100.212 ARMOR PKG $2,419.98
Check Total: $2,419.98
878580 08/13/2021 1014 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V657035 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $233.70
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $233.70
6578540 08/06/2021 1013 BIG TIMBER LIONS CLUB V189780 2842.000.500.431100.200 WEED ~ FAIR CONCESSIONS $61.50
Check Total: $61.50
678541 08/06/2021 1013 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51644 1 51645 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES- CO ATTRN & $196.59
DISPATCH
Check Total: $196.59
678640 08/27/2021 1020 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V358379 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $2,600.00
678613 08/20/2021 1016  CENTURYLINK V126731 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICES $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
678542 08/06/2021 1013 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114072321 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLETV $56.00
Check Total $56.00
678543 (08/06/2021 1013 CiTY OF BIG TIMBER V551656 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $470.45
678543 08/06/2021 1013 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V551656 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,056.44
678543 08/06/2021 1013 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V551656 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $101.07
678543 08/06/2021 1013 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V551656 2140.000.500.431100.340 FILL STATION $374.55
578543 08/06/2021 1013 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V551656 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
678543 08/06/2021 1013  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V551656 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $260.80
Check Total: $2,297.21
678581 08/13/2021 1014 CLEMENCE, CHRISTOPHER V859415 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $13.68
Check Total: $13.68
678582 08/13/2021 1014 COMFORTABLE HOME 437 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
678582  08/13/2021 1014 COMFORTABLE HOME 437 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
678583 08/13/2021 1014 CRANSTON, ROBINL V605797 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $15.36
Check Total: $15.36
678614 08/20/2021 1016 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2663 /2693 1000.000.140.411200.230 CHECK & FILL BAIT BOXES $80.00
678614 08/20/2021 1016 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2663 / 2693 2170.000.000.430300.360 CHECK & FILL BAIT BOXES $56.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Mame:

f:] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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$0.00
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Check Total: $135.00
678544  08/06/2021 1013 CROSSWINDS HEATING & 4449 1000.000.180.411201.368 AC UNIT FOR FINANCE $4,889.00
COOLING LLC OFFICE
Check Total: $4,889.00
678584 08/13/2021 1014 CROSSWINDS HEATING & V123216 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNUAL MAINT/ ROOFTOP $498.00
COOLING LLC UNITS
Check Total: $498.00
678641 08/27/2021 1020 CROSSWINDS HEATING & 4485 4000.000.140.411240.920 A/C COURTROOM $12,938.00
COOLING LLC
678641 08/27/2021 1020 CROSSWINDS HEATING & 4485 4000.000.140.411240.920 A/C REPAIR/REPLACE S/0, $5,208.00
COOLING LLC DISPATCH
Check Total: $18,146.00
678585 08/13/2021 1014 CROWELL, LORI V219244 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $12.56
Check Total: $12.56
678545 08/06/2021 1013 CSSIOFFICE SUPPLIES 11118361 2290.000.000.450400.200 WHITE CARD STOCK $14.00
Check Totak $14.00
678546 08/06/2021 1013 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 7947 2300.000.240.420100.212 SHERIFF DISPATCH PC $2,416.08
Check Total: $2,416.06
678586  08/13/2021 1014 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8040 2300.000.240.420100.200 DUO SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPT $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
678587 08/13/2021 1014 DOSS, SHAWN V174020 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY JWITNESS $45.60
Check Total; $45.60
678642 08/27/2021 1020 Employee Vendor V145483 7187.000.000.215000.000 FLEX SPENDING ACCT. DUE $2,749.92
EMPLOYEE
Check Total: $2,749.92
678615 08/20/2021 1016 EMTER, CRAIG V279984 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/MILEAGE $80.24
Check Total: $80.24
678588 08/13/2021 1014 ENGWIS, KAREN LOUIS V260404 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $23.20
Check Total: $23.20
678616 08/20/2021 1016 FERGUSON, BONNIE V848117 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
678643 08/27/2021 1020 FIEBIG, JENNIFER V373819 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $840.00
GRANT EXP
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Mame:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

E} Print Employee Vendor Names

{1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
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$0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $840.00
678617 08/20/2021 1016 FISHER INDUSTRIES 21749-71808 2110.000.300.430200.452 ROYALTY PAYMENT FOR $80,000.00
PLAGGEMEYER PI
Check Total: $80,000.00
678547 08/06/2021 1013 FORT THE V305083 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT SUPPLIES $85.76
678547 08/06/2021 1013 FORT THE V305093 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $290.07
Check Total: $375.83
678618 08/20/2021 1016 FRESE, BECKY V282578 2280.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEF/MILEAGE $63.44
Check Total: $63.44
678619 08/20/2021 1016 GALLAGHER, DEVA V608176 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/ MILEAGE $140.72
Check Total: $140.72
678620 08/20/2021 1016 ggé%gw COUNTY DETENTION 1315 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $3,150.00
Check Total: $3,150.00
678589 08/13/2021 1014  GANO, JORDAN V58313 1000.000.200.410300.384 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $12.56
) Check Total: $12.56
678644 08/27/2021 1020 GENERAL FUND-DES RENT V489039 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
678548 08/06/2021 1013 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8200 2386.000.000.410400.398 POSTAGE & REMOTE $825.00
SOLUTIONS CONNECTION ISSUE
Check Total: $825.00
678645 08/27/2021 1020 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8333 2386.000.000.410400.398 ESET MSP RENEWAL $45.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $45.00
878580 08/13/2021 1014 GROSHENS, RYLAND D V824113 1000.000.200.410300.384 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $18.72
Check Total: $18.72
578591 08/13/2021 1014 GUARDIAN CARPET CARE LLC 33162 1000.000.180.411201.366 CARPET CLEANING $1,232.00
Check Total: $1,232.00
678592 08/13/2021 1014 HANSEN, JOE V846143 2140.000.500.431100.398 SHEEP GRAZING FWP-BIG $1,000.00
ROCK
Check Total: $1,000.00
678549 (8/06/2021 1013 HERSCHELL. DQUGLAS V3085656 2950.000.000.420144.330 BOAT FLOAT SHUTTLE $750.00
Check Total: $750.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

f:} Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021
Voucher Range:

71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Diollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T tnclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description _Amount
678646 08/27/2021 1020 HURLEY, LORETTA vo18130 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC JANITORIAL $2,200.00
SERVICES

Check Total: $2,200.00

678550 08/06/2021 1013 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V496269 1000.000.140.411200.200 COURTHOUSE $2900.07
678550 08/06/2021 1013  INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V496269 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $211.89
678550 08/06/2021 1013 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V496269 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SHOP $111.10
678550 08/06/2021 1013 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V4962569 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $74.06
678550 08/06/2021 1013 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V496269 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11
Check Total: $721.23

678647 08/27/2021 1020 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  11722F 2340.000.000.420400.230 COMPRESSOR/ACCUMULAT $345.23
678647 08/27/2021 1020 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  23797B/CM17928B 2110.000.300.430200.232 MUDFLAPS $100.70
678647 08/27/2021 1020 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  23797B/CM17928B 2130.000.300.430200.230 MUDFLAPS $567.12
Check Total: $513.05

678593 08/13/2021 1014 KESSLER, AMBER V802481 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $12.28
Check Total: $12.28

678648 08/27/2021 1020 KING MARC V627326 2290.000.000.450400.370 JULY & AUGUST TRAVEL $705.60
Check Total: $705.60

678621 08/20/2021 1016 KNIFE RIVER 768147 2900.000.300.430200.470 COLD MIX MC250 $1,850.45
Check Total: $1,850.45

678551 08/06/2021 1013 KT RANCH V516031 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT KT-1020, $1,440.00

WC-420

Check Total: $1,440.00

678594 08/13/2021 1014 LANGHUS, KIMBERLY V934840 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $12.00
Check Total: $12.00

678585 08/13/2021 1014 LAUBACH, DONNA V201911 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $12.28
Check Total: $12.28

678596 08/13/2021 1014 LEHMAN, NORMAKAY STARR V601228 1000.000.200.410300.324 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $15.36
Check Total: $15.36

578622 08/20/2021 1016 MACo V289692 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $126.48
Check Total: $126.48

678552 08/06/2021 1013 MCDERMOTT ELECTRIC INC 3323 2160.000.000.460200.230 AREA POWER $164.62
Check Total: $164.62
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021
Voucher Range:

7] Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

678649 08/27/2021 1020 MCDERMOTT ELECTRIC INC 3336 2160.000.000.4680200.230 GFl- RODEOQ SIDE $80.49
Check Total: $80.49

678650 08/27/2021 1020 Employse Vendor VB77440 1000.000.150.411600.370 AUGUST MILEAGE LOG $188.16
Check Total: $188.16

678553 08/06/2021 1013  MHL SYSTEMS 21-15449 2110.000.300.430200.232 GRADER BLADES $15,145.00
Check Total: $15,145.00

678597 08/13/2021 1014 MIDWEST LABS 1050766 2280.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $63.00
Check Total: $63.00

678639 08/20/2021 1018 MIDWEST WELDING & MACHINE 213501 4011.000.000.430800.840 SNOW PLOW $7,326.00
Check Total: $7,326.00

678651 08/27/2021 1020 MONTANA LAW ENFORCEMENT 20668 2300.000.240.420100.380 DISPATCH TRAINING $250.00

ACADEMY :

Check Total: $250.00

678554 08/06/2021 1013 iﬁggggm WEED CONTROL 208928 2140.000.500.431100.330 CALENDARS FOR 2022 $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

678598 08/13/2021 1014 MOSNESS, HOPE M V672753 1000.000.200.410300.384 GEN IP JURY /WITNESS $23.20
Check Total: $23.20

678652 08/27/2021 1020 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V321825 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,601.55
Check Total: $2,601.55

678653 08/27/2021 1020 MSU- MONTANA LTAP V801030 2110.000.300.430200.370 GRADER OP & $72.00

SAFETY/GRAVEL RD BASICS
678653 08/27/2021 1020 MSU- MONTANA LTAP Voo1030 2130.000.300.430200.370 GRADER 0P & $48.00
SAFETY/GRAVEL RD BASICS

Check Total: $120.00

678555 08/06/2021 1013 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 1657404-8 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $235.07
Check Total: $235.07

678624 08/20/2021 1016 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V308109 2240.000.000.430800.340 REED POINT CEMETERY $102.40
Check Total; $102.40

678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 1000.000.140.411200.341 COURTHOUSE $1,160.75
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,076.61
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 1000.000.400.411302.340 CTHSE TOWER UTILITIES $60.00
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $65.47
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

7] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Youcher Range:
[} Exclude Manual Checks

08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Sort By:
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Vendor
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $6.00
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $761.84
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $215.25
578654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERMN ENERGY V452323 2240.000.000.430800.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $77.10
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC-POLE $11.33
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC-PLUGIN $6.00
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC/SPLIT $15.19
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00
678654 08/27/2021 1020 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V452323 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $37.55

Check Total: $3,490.09

678556 08/06/2021 1013 (P}éi? ECé)UNTY DETENTION V677102 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $600.00

Check Total: $600.00

678625 08/20/2021 1016 ggi? té:é)UNT‘r’ DETENTION V520548 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $675.00

Check Total; $675.00

678599 08/13/2021 1014 PARKELECTRIC COOP V559803 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $51.04

678599 08/13/2021 1014 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V559803 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $36.59

Check Total: $87.63

678557 08/06/2021 1013  Employee Vendor V610353 1000.000.130.410550.370 MACR $207.92

Check Total: $297.92

678655 08/27/2021 1020 Employee Vendor V585817 1000.000.130.410550.370 MACR CONVENTION $70.17

Check Total: $70.17

578558 08/06/2021 1013 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V742202 2240.000.000.430900.200 REG & TITLE FR TRUCK $42.75

Check Total: $42.75

678559 (8/06/2021 1013 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V362775 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAUNDRY $30.00

Check Total: $30.00

678600 08/13/2021 1014 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V996880 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $22.60

Check Total: $22.60

678656 (08/27/2021 1020 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V3298 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $37.40

Check Total: $37.40

678560 08/06/2021 1013 PRATHER, AMBER V133370 2140.000.500.431100.330 2ND PLACE KNAPWEED $25.00
CONTEST
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

{:} Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks
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- Dollar Limit:  $0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $25.00
678561 08/06/2021 1013 PRATHER, CODY V180131 2140.000.500.431100.330 18T PLACE KNAPWEED $50.00
CONTEST
Check Total: $50.00
678562 08/06/2021 1013 PRATHER, RILEY V062645 2140.000.500.431100.330 1ST PLACE KNAPWEED $50.00
Check Totak $50.00
678563 08/06/2021 1013 PRECISION REPAIR & V870221 2300.000.240.420100.232 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE $2,040.27
FABRICATION
Check Total: $2,040.27
678626 08/20/2021 1016 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4832 1000.000.180.411201.366 DRAIN CLEANING $113.50
HEATING
Check Total: $113.50
878627 08/20/2021 1016 PURCELL, KYLIE V143975 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/MILEAGE $100.40
Check Total: $100.40
678564 08/06/2021 1013 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V240066 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $708.44
678564 08/06/2021 1013 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V240066 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $472.30
Check Total; $1,180.74
678565 08/06/2021 1013 REMBOLD RANDY D 152 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC BOILER $185.00
678565 08/06/2021 1013 REMBOLD RANDY D 152 1000.000.180.411201.360 ANNEX BOILER CONTRACT $135.00
Check Total: $320.00
678601 08/13/2021 1014 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-0009 50516 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4YD $453.67
Check Total: $453.67
578628 08/20/2021 1016 Employee Vendor V750249 2300.000.240.420100.372 AUG 2021 VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
678629 08/20/2021 1016 ROONEY, CALI V165904 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/MILEAGE $271.68
Check Total: $271.68
678537 08/04/2021 1012 RUTTENBUR, JESSICA V52808 2300.000.240.420100.380 CJIN TRAINING $268.08
Check Total: $268.08
878657 08/27/2021 1020 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V352259 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
678602 08/13/2021 1014 SAUNDERS, MELISSA B V286824 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $13.12
Check Total: $13.12
678630 08/20/2021 1016 SIGN SOLUTIONS USA 224353 2160.000.000.460200.230 HANDICAP SIGNS $85.92
Check Total: $85.92"
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678603 08/13/2021 1014 SMUDDE, EDWARD V V830967 1000.000.200.410300.384 GEN JP JURY/WITNESS $25.44
Check Total: $25.44

878566 08/06/2021 1013 STATE LAW LIBRARY OF V713660 1000.000.230.411100.330 FY2021 CONTRACT FEE $1,083.00

MONTANA

Check Total: $1,093.00

678631 08/20/2021 1016 STATE OF MONT V860820 1000.000.260.420800.351 AUTOPSY $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00

678567 08/06/2021 1013  STENE, KARLY V496400 2140.000.500.431100.330 2ND PLACE KNAPWEED $25.00
Check Total: $25.00

678568 08/06/2021 1013 STEPHENS AUTO V146250 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $2,466.46
678568 08/06/2021 1013  STEPHENS AUTO V146250 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $1,644.31
578568 08/06/2021 1013 STEPHENS AUTO V146250 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $150.42
678568 08/06/2021 1013 STEPHENS AUTO V791512 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $1,287.98
Check Total: $5,558.17

678569 (08/06/2021 1013 SWEET GRASS TIRE V510608 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $90.00
878569 08/06/2021 1013 SWEET GRASS TIRE V510608 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $10,540.44
678568 08/06/2021 1013 SWEET GRASS TIRE V510608 2800.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $3,305.30
Check Total: $13,835.74

678604 08/13/2021 1014 TERRELL $ OFFICE MACHINES 418108 1000.000.600.411800.320 HP TONER $327.39
Check Total: $327.39

678605 08/13/2021 1014 THE STATION 9470/ 9477 2340.000.000.420400.230 SERVICE ON 2020F150 & $145.00

2014 F550

Check Total: $145.00

678632 08/20/2021 1016 TODD, COLTER V231547 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/MILEAGE $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

678633 08/20/2021 1016 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V240646 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD PARTS $1,053.02
678633 08/20/2021 1016 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO V240646 2130.000.300.430200.230 ROAD PARTS $702.02
Check Total: $1,755.04

678606 08/13/2021 1014  TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V133987 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $674.24
678606 08/13/2021 1014 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V133987 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $447.75
678606 08/13/2021 1014 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS  v133987 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
678606 08/13/2021 1014 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V133987 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
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678606 08/13/2021 1014 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V133987 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $45.18
678606 08/13/2021 1014 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V133887 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $124.08

Check Totak: $1,453.26

678570 08/06/2021 1013 Employee Vendor V595361 2271.000.000.440410.370 ROOM FOR ASIST TRAINING $109.18
578570 08/06/2021 1013 Employes Vendor V595361 2800.000.000.440540.370 ROOM FOR ASIST TRAINING $100.18
Check Total: $218.36

678571 08/06/2021 1013 TRUGREEN 548889 1000.000.140.411200.230 SUMMMER LAWN $60.50
Check Total: $60.50

678634 08/20/2021 1016 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-344955 1000.000.180.411201.397 WEB HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

678635 08/20/2021 1016 UEHLING VICKI V197322 1000.000.180.411201.200 KITCHEN SUPPLIES-PLATES $18.49
Check Total: $18.49

678572 08/06/2021 1013 ULLMAN LUMBER CO VB63685 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $160.64
678572 08/06/2021 1013 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V663685 2430.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $107.09
678572 08/06/2021 1013 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V663685 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $45.41
Check Total: $313.14

678636 08/20/2021 1016 VANDAVEER, JON V602037 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/MILEAGE $66.80
Check Total: $66.80

678607 08/13/2021 1014 VARNADORE, EARNEST RION V390481 1000.000.200.410300.394 GEN JP JURY /WITNESS $13.12
Check Total: $13.12

678573 08/06/2021 1013 VERIZON WIRELESS V6093 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.85
678573 08/06/2021 1013 VERIZON WIRELESS V6093 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $375.30
678573 (8/06/2021 1013 VERIZON WIRELESS V6083 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAR PHONE $20.85
Check Total: $417.00

678608 08/13/2021 1014 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 1000.000.250.420600.345 DES PHONE $52.50
678608 08/13/2021 1014 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.26
678608 08/13/2021 1014 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.26
678608 08/13/2021 1014 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.90
Check Total: $133.92

678574 08/06/2021 1013 VOICE PRODUCTS SERVICE LLC AR101711 2850.000.000.420750.340 9171 ANNUAL MAINT $14,160.00
Check Total: $14,160.00
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678609 08/13/2021 1014  WARNE CHEMICAL & 382899 2140.000.500.431100.222 WEED CHEMICALS $59.00
EQUIPMENT
Check Total: $59.00
678637 08/20/2021 1016 WATCH GUARD AACINV0031811 2300.000.240.420100.200 EVIDENCE DVD $172.00
Check Total: $172.00
878575 08/06/2021 1013 WATSON, GEORGE W 0195 2300.000.240.420100.380 PSYCHF EVAL $1,450.00
Check Total: $1,450.00
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $37.06
878576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $37.06
878576 08/08/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,229.34
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 21 30,000.300.4302007231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $433.48
B78576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $372.34
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $57.26
878576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $37.06
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,711.30
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $3,377.13
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $215.18
678576 08/06/2021 1013 WEX BANK 73113687 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $3,529.78
Check Total: $14,036.99
678577 08/06/2021 1013 WHISTLE CREEK RANCH V83063 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
678538 08/04/2021 1012 WOLFORD, MADISON V689586 2300.000.240.420100.380 CJIN TRAINING $268.08
Check Total: $268.08
678638 08/20/2021 1016 WRIGHT, TANNER V259434 2290.000.000.450400.221 JUDGE FEE/MILEAGE $1,148.48
Check Total: $1,148.48
Bank Total: $236,150.75
Voided Checks
678623  08/20/2021 1016 MACSS VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: CONFERENCE $165.00
Check Total: $165.00
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Sweet Grass County
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Voided Checks Total: $165.00

Fund Amount

1000 $24,005.42

2110 $102,134.29

2130 $3,606.77

2140 $2,510.56

2160 $4,680.57

2170 $441.01

2180 $206.64

2235 $60.00

2240 $539.90

2271 $996.29

2290 $5,424.47

2300 $16,547.63

2340 $16,107.73

2386 $940.00

2711 $215.18

2800 $156.29

2820 $3,529.78

2842 $61.50

2847 $2,040.00

2850 $14,732.67

2900 $5,842.15

2918 $2,418.98

2850 $750.00

4000 $18,146.00

4011 $7,326.00

7197 $2,749.92

Fund Totals: $236,150.75

End of Report 0
Disbursements Grand Total: $236,150.75
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